 Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd.
 Part No.:      SLV4460-xx/RH2-xnnnx Series
 Document No.:   HUW0824184-01A
 Date of issue:     February 11, 2009
Page 1 of 8
Technical Specification
of
1.47µm~1.61µm MQW-DFB Laser Diode Module

Type  Single stage —
Optical isolation Tc=0~+70°C 20 — — dB
7. Order information
Part number Pin assignment Connector type Flange type (hole pitch)
SLV4460-QN/RH2-xnnnx
Type A
SC/Angled PC
Flangeless
SLV4460-QP/RH2-xnnnx Vertical (12.0mm)
SLV4460-QS/RH2-xnnnx Horizontal (12.7mm)
SLV4460-XN/RH2-xnnnx
No connector
Flangeless
SLV4460-XP/RH2-xnnnx Vertical (12.0mm)
SLV4460-XS/RH2-xnnnx Horizontal (12.7mm)
Channel (-xnnnx) p@25°C Range
-G390A 1470nm ±2nm
-G390B  ±3nm
-G120A 1490nm ±2nm
-G120B  ±3nm
-F850A 1510nm ±2nm
-F850B  ±3nm
-F590A 1530nm ±2nm
-F590B  ±3nm
-F340A 1550nm ±2nm
-F340B  ±3nm
-F095A 1570nm ±2nm
-F095B  ±3nm
-E855A 1590nm ±2nm
-E855B  ±3nm
-E620A 1610nm ±2nm
-E620B  ±3nm
 Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd.
 Part No.:      SLV4460-xx/RH2-xnnnx Series
 Document No.:   HUW0824184-01A
 Date of issue:     February 11, 2009
Page 5 of 8
8. Precaution